Issued by:  Mitsubishi Electric Europe B.V. - UK Branch
Document issue: Ver A, January 2000
Produced by : -  FX Product Marketing
Travellers Lane, Hatfield, Herts, AL10 8XB, UK
Author: Chris Hazlewood
Databank - Product Bulletin
Title: The FX1S – A New Family of Micro Controllers Page 1 of 5
Keywords: FX1S,

2 phases, 1 point, 2kHz
1 phase, 6 points, 60kHz
2 phases, 2points, 30kHz
Data registers (D) 32 256
Program pointers (P) 64 64
File registers (D) Not applicable 1500 points max
(taken from program memory
in blocks of 500)
High speed pulse train outputs 1 point, 2kHz 2 points, 100kHz
Real Time Calendar clock
(RTCC)
Not applicable Yes
Expansion I/O Not applicable Not applicable
Special function blocks Not applicable Not applicable
Communication boards Not applicable Yes,
RS 232 > FX1N-232-BD
RS 422 > FX1N-422-BD
RS 485 > FX1N-485-BD
FX1N-CNV-BD allows the
FX0N ADP blocks to be used
as alternative solutions
Potentiometer inputs 1 built in 2 built in and 8 provided by

Travellers Lane, Hatfield, Herts, AL10 8XB, UK
Author: Chris Hazlewood
Databank - Product Bulletin
Title: The FX1S – A New Family of Micro Controllers Page 5 of 5
Keywords: FX1S,
FX Family,
Micro PLCs,
PID,
Advanced communications,
Networking,
Outline –
Models available:
Inputs OutputsPower
supply (transistor) Relay Transistor
Total I/O
FX1S-10MR-DS 6 4 ~ 10
FX1S-14MR-DS 8 6 ~ 14
FX1S-20MR-DS 12 8 ~ 20
FX1S-30MR-DS 16 ~ ~ 30
FX1S-10MT-DSS 6 ~ 4 10
FX1S-14MT-DSS 8 ~ 6 14
FX1S-20MT-DSS 12 ~ 8 20
FX1S-30MT-DSS
DC
16 ~ 14 30
FX1S-10MR-ES//UL 6 4 ~ 10
FX1S-14MR-ES/UL 8 6 ~ 14
FX1S-20MR-ES/UL 12 8 ~ 20
FX1S-30MR-ES/UL
AC
16 14 ~ 30
Please note: As FX1S will be phased in not all models shown here will be available at the time of 1st launch.